
   
 

   
 

 

 

APPETIZER 

Vegetarian French Onion Soup . White Cheddar Crust Brulé .  Toasted French Bread . Thyme | 12              

Grilled Lamb Lollipops . Rosemary Marinade . Orange Fig Chutney  | 22  (4 pieces) 

Grilled Octopus . Shishitos . Chorizo Marble Potatoes . Onions . Shishito Cream |  23  

Garlic Butter Poached Lobster Crostini . Swiss Cheese . Cajun Aioli | 24   (4 pieces)  

Chicken Liver Mousse . Tart Cherry Jam . Pink Peppercorn Club Cracker | 16 

SALAD 

Shredded Brussels. Arugula . Honeycrisp Apples . Fennel . Parmesan. Hazelnuts .Honey-Orange Vinaigrette | 15  

Kale Caesar Salad . Shaved Tuscan Kale . Parmesan . Lemon-Caesar Dressing . Croutons . Lemon Zest | 13  

House Chopped Salad . Iceberg Lettuce . Artichoke . Sundried Tomato . Green Pepper . Red Onion . Cucumber . 

Spiced Fried Chickpeas . Feta . Red Wine Vinegar | 14     *gluten-free is made without chickpeas 

MAIN 

Miso Brown Sugar Glazed Salmon Filet . Rice Noodles . Orange Sauce . Bell Pepper . Scallions .                                   

Toasted Sesame Seed | 30  

Horseradish-Parmesan Crusted Whitefish . Roasted Cauliflower .  Broccoli . Lemon-Cream Sauce | 29  

Pan Seared Branzino . Crispy Sunchoke Chips . Fennel & Granny Smith Apple Salad . Preserved Lemon Dressing . 

Fennel | 38  

Ground Short Rib & Brisket Burger . Bacon . Lettuce . Avocado . Tomato . Classic Mayo . Provolone | 22  

10oz Oven Roasted-Frenched Chicken Breast . Sweet Potato . Dried Cranberries . Toasted Pecans .                              

Maple Orange Glaze . Cranberry Puree | 32  

10oz Grilled Berkshire Tomahawk Pork Chop . Roasted Delicata Squash . Roasted Brussels Sprouts . Pomegranate 

Dressing . Pomegranate Seeds | 45  

10oz Grilled Hanger Steak . Caramelized Onion & Mushroom . Whisky Peppercorn Cream Sauce .                        

Buttermilk Fried Shallot   | 52  

SIDE 

Parmesan French Fries . Truffle .  Garlic Dipping Sauce | 9  

Brussels Sprouts . Bacon . Shaved Parmesan . Lemon Butter | 11  

House Onion Rings . Garlic Dipping Sauce . Ketchup | 11  

** Gluten-Free   **all of our ingredients are not listed on our menu, please let your server know if you have any dietary restrictions or allergies. 

**our ingredients are sourced from the best possible places. If you want to know more, just ask  **Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, 

seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness



   

 

   
 

 


